last seen
2016-06-18 11:17:10
2016-08-07 20:25:00
2016-07-30 19:47:43
2016-08-28 22:06:46
2016-08-10 22:34:33
2016-08-24 07:54:26
2016-08-27 20:59:55

2016-08-02 21:38:45

lastip
95.90.245.114
95.90.240.12
95.90.240.41
95.90.245.11
95.90.243.76
95.90.243.23
95.90.245.92

79.247.161.21

uid
76561198063478076
76561198093758685
76561198055311994
76561198169141278
76561198197383826
76561197996566069
76561198325917035

76561198090960970

guid
23b4c31d756ce287128b97c65b09897
ea3ac3b7e6d463ee00dbfb9ebcb7b2c
9e3d4ceeb9e91b07bb5814904112893
924aa0e22371255f93556ad9d472751
49b80017f98bf478930d3b511d5515fa
75e23a441b3415ee9b66f84f01f8dde4
e852c6a0fa4c54e300fc493298acd274

9589e28107b25071fc5fe974d98658ed

info (shown as banreason to admins)
Hackmenu and filestealer was found
Hackmenu and filestealer was found
Hackmenu and filestealer was found
Hackmenu and filestealer was found
Hackmenu and filestealer was found
Hackmenu and filestealer was found
Hackmenu and filestealer was found

Hackmenu and filestealer was found

note (internal)
twitter.com/ArmalLeakTeam | github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
twitter.com/ArmalLeakTeam | github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
twitter.com/ArmalLeakTeam | github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
twitter.com/ArmalLeakTeam | github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
twitter.com/ArmalLeakTeam | github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
twitter.com/ArmalLeakTeam | github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
twitter.com/ArmaLeakTeam | github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories

twitter.com/ArmalLeakTeam | github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories



