last seen	lastip	uid	guid	info (shown as banreason to admins)	note (internal)
2016-06-18 11:17:10	95.90.245.114	76561198063478076	23b4c31d756ce287128b97c65b09897	Hackmenu and filestealer was found	twitter.com/ArmaLeakTeam   github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
2016-08-07 20:25:00	95.90.240.12	76561198093758685	ea3ac3b7e6d463ee00dbfb9e5cb7b2c	Hackmenu and filestealer was found	twitter.com/ArmaLeakTeam   github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
2016-07-30 19:47:43	95.90.240.41	76561198055311994	9e3d4ceeb9e91b07bb5814904112893	Hackmenu and filestealer was found	twitter.com/ArmaLeakTeam   github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
2016-08-28 22:06:46	95.90.245.11	76561198169141278	924aa0e22371255f93556ad9d472751	Hackmenu and filestealer was found	twitter.com/ArmaLeakTeam   github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
2016-08-10 22:34:33	95.90.243.76	76561198197383826	49b80017f98bf478930d3b511d5515fa	Hackmenu and filestealer was found	twitter.com/ArmaLeakTeam   github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
2016-08-24 07:54:26	95.90.243.23	76561197996566069	75e23a441b3415ee9b66f84f01f8dde4	Hackmenu and filestealer was found	twitter.com/ArmaLeakTeam   github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
2016-08-27 20:59:55	95.90.245.92	76561198325917035	e852c6a0fa4c54e300fc493298acd274	Hackmenu and filestealer was found	twitter.com/ArmaLeakTeam   github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories
2016-08-02 21:38:45	79.247.161.21	76561198090960970	9589e28107b25071fc5fe974d98658ed	Hackmenu and filestealer was found	twitter.com/ArmaLeakTeam   github.com/ArmALeakTeam?tab=repositories